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Unit Description Rl Avalla'ble Units
from until
6

CTT2 (SAFARI TENT)

CTT4 (SAFARI TENT)

BE2 (BUNGALOW

BE3 (BUNGALOW

BG2E (BUNGALOW)

BG3E (BUNGALOW)

BD2 (BUNGALOW

BD3 (BUNGALOW)

LB2K (BUNGALOW)

LB3 (BUNGALOW)

LR2W (RIVERSIDE
BUNGALOW

GC4V (GUEST COTTAGE)

GC6D (GUEST COTTAGE)

GNY (NYATHI GUEST
HOUSE

GIM (JAMIE MULHOVO

GUEST HOUSE

1 bedroom with 2 single beds, Communal ablutions, Communal Kitchen, Fan, Fridge, No smoking, No utensils

1 bedroom with 4 single beds, Communal ablutions, Communal Kitchen, Fan, Fridge, No smoking, No utensils

1 bedroom with 2 single beds, Air-conditioned, Communal Kitchen, Fridge, No smoking, Sink, Utensils, WC and shower

1 bedroom with 3 single beds, Air-conditioned, Communal Kitchen, Fridge, No smoking, Sink, Utensils, WC and shower

1 bedroom with 2 single beds, Air-conditioned, Closed veranda, Communal Kitchen, Fridge, No smoking, Utensils, WC and
shower

1 bedroom with 3 single beds, Air-conditioned, Closed veranda, Communal Kitchen, Fridge, No smoking, Utensils, WC and
shower

1 bedroom with 2 single beds, Air-conditioned, Fridge, Hotplate, No smoking, Sink, Utensils, WC and shower

1 bedroom with 3 single beds, Air-conditioned, Fridge, Hotplate, No smoking, Sink, Utensils, WC and shower

1 bedroom with 2 single beds, WC and shower, Air-conditioned, Closed veranda, Fridge, Hotplate, Luggage rack,
Microwave, No smoking, Outside table, Sink, Utensils

1 bedroom with 3 single beds, Air-conditioned, Closed veranda, Fridge, Hotplate, Luggage rack, Microwave, No smoking,
Outside table, Sink, Utensils, WC and shower

1 bedroom with 2 single beds, Air-conditioned, DSTV (limited channels), Fridge, Kitchen, No smoking, River view, Sited to
the west of the restaurant, WC and shower

2 bathrooms, each with w/c and shower, 2 bedrooms, each with 2 single beds, Air-conditioned, Kitchen, No smoking,
River view

2 bedrooms, each with 3 single beds, Air-conditioned, Kitchen, No smoking, WC and bath, WC and shower

4 bedrooms, each with 2 single beds, 4 bathrooms, each with w/c, bath and shower, Air-conditioned, DSTV (limited
channels), Kitchen, No smoking. One of the bathrooms is accessible by the disabled.

6 bedrooms, each with 2 single beds, 5 ensuite bathrooms with shower, 1 ensuite bathroom with bath and shower. Air-
conditioned. Kitchen one :oven, stove, microwave, utensils. Kitchen two: four plate gas stove, microwave, utensils. No
smoking, One of the bathrooms is accessible by the disabled.
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Base Rate
(no. people)

12

Max (no.
beds/people)

12

Base Rate
per night

R803.70
R803.70
R803.70
R803.70
R1,616.90
R1,616.90
R1,616.90

R1,616.90

R1,616.90

R1,616.90

R1,767.00
R1,767.00

R1,767.00

R2,098.55

R2,098.55

R2,470.00

R2,470.00
R3,163.00
R3,163.50

R8,213.70

R11,542.50

Il The Base Rate amount is charged for any number of guests occupying a unit not exceeding the base number for that accommodation type. Any additional Adults and Children exceeding the base capacity are charged in addition to the base rate
amount per persons up to the number of beds or guests allowed in the unit.
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Base Rate R803.70 ;

Additional Adult R209.00 ;

Additional Child R105.00

Base Rate (no. people) 2 -z . = =5 IVIS2023
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Max (no. beds/people) 2 t o
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Additional Adult R209.00

= 1

Additional Child R105.00

Base Rate (no. people) 2

Max (no. beds/people) 4
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Bungalow (BE2)

Additional Adult
Additional Child
Base Rate (no. people)

Max (no. beds/people)

R317.00
R159.00
2
2
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Bungalow (BE3)

Additional Adult
Additional Child

Base Rate (no. people)

Max (no. beds/people)

R317.00
R159.00
2

3
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Bungalow (BG2E)

Additional Adult R317.00
Additional Child R159.00

Base Rate (no. people) 2

Max (no. beds/people) 2
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Bungalow (BG3E)

Additional Adult R317.00

Additional Child R159.00

Base Rate (no. people) 2 (%‘
Max (no. beds/people) 3 IVIS2023 e
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Bungalow (BD2)

Additional Adult
Additional Child
Base Rate (no. people)

Max (no. beds/people)

R317.00
R159.00
2
2
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Bungalow (BD3)

Additional Adult R317.00
Additional Child R159.00

Base Rate (no. people) 2

Max (no. beds/people) 2
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Additional Adult R571.00
Additional Child R285.00
Base Rate (no. people) 2

Max (no. beds/people) 2
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Bungalow (LB3)

South Alrican
ANTinme L FERAL

foulh Alrican
RATIONAL Faln

Additional Adult R571.00

Additional Child R285.00
Base Rate (no. people) 2

Max (no. beds/people) 3
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Riverside Bungalow (LR2W)

Additional Adult
Additional Child
Base Rate (no. people)

Max (no. beds/people)
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Guest Cottage (GC6D)

Additional Adult R571.00

Additional Child R285.00

Base Rate (no. people) 4

Max (no. beds/people) 6
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Additional Adult R909.00

2 €9 <]

5 Additional Child R455.00

Nyathi GueSt H0use Base Rate (no. people) 8

4

1V152023

Max (no. beds/people) 8



Base Rate

Additional Adult

~ Additional Child

Base Rate (no. people)

Max (no. beds/people)

R11 542.50
R909.00
R455.00
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Safari Lodge
Hotel

60 Rooms available

R1 998.40 (single, b&b)
R2 979.50 (sharing, b&b)
Rates are per room
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